
Pos 

ELITE M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

64 

81 

54 

60 

68 

59 

83 

70 

31 

25 

16 

62 

48 

10 

15 

45 

37 

74 

36 

50 

11 

1 

4 

14 

34 

87 

CBC License 

04.6158.06 

04.561.04 

04.612.04 

04.1653.04 

04.664.04 

04.6604.07 

04.6079.06 

04.18070.13 

04.3903.05 

03.7198.07 

04.6812.07 

02.1747.04 

04.9660.08 

06.8191.08 

01.11940.10 

02.26830.15 

06.623.04 

03.7201.07 

04.607.04 

03.8062.09 

06.17374.12 

01.18457.13 

04.3910.05 

04.4104.05 

04.9263.08 

03.24032.15 

04.10787.09 

Name 

RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO 

MARCOS CHRISTIAN NOVELLO 

LUIS CARLOS AMORIN FERRÃO TAVARES 

MAGNO DO PRADO NAZARET 

PEDRO AUTRAN DOURADO DUTRA NICACIO 

ELTON PEDROZO DA SILVA 

MURILO FERRAZ AFFONSO 

WALTER HENRIQUE SERROU PIMENTEL 

LAURO CESAR MOURO CHAMAN 

CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA 

ORLANDO ALVES SILVA 

GILBERTO VEIGA DE GÓES 

JOEL CANDIDO PRADO JUNIOR 

FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXAO MARQUES 

GREGORY SCHMIDT 

GEOVANNI FRAZAO MAURICIO 

ANDERSON GETÚLIO CORDEIRO RITA 

RAUNY LEONARDO SILVEIRA GONÇALVES 

SOELITO GOHR 

FERNANDO ZANATTA 

TIAGO WAIANDT DA SILVA 

LUIZ ANTÔNIO HENDGES 

JEOVANE JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA 

MAURICIO BIELINSKI KNAPP 

HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA 

WELTMAN RAFFAEL TURRA NEIVA 

LUIZ ALBERTO DE MIRANDA ORTIZ JUNIOR 

Club/Team 

SAO FRANCISCO SAUDE/POWARADE/SME RIBEIRAO PRETO 

GREEN BIKE/PIRACICABA 

OSASCO CYCLING TEAM/PENKS/SBC TRANS/STUDIO PIER 88 

FUNVIC / SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS 

FUNVIC SOUL CYCLES / CARREFOUR 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

FUNVIC SOUL CYCLES / CARREFOUR 

OSASCO CYCLING TEAM/PENKS/SBC TRANS/STUDIO PIER 88 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO 

AVULSO 

AVAI/FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF 

GREEN BIKE/PIRACICABA 

EQUIPE UFF DE CICLISMO 

APUANA TEAM (ACIL ASSOCIAÇÃO CICLISMO LOMBA GRANDE ) 

AVAI/FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF 

EQUIPE UFF DE CICLISMO 

CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 

EQUIPE UFF DE CICLISMO 

APUANA TEAM (ACIL ASSOCIAÇÃO CICLISMO LOMBA GRANDE ) 

SAO FRANCISCO SAUDE/POWARADE/SME RIBEIRAO PRETO 

SAO FRANCISCO SAUDE/POWARADE/SME RIBEIRAO PRETO 

ASSOCIAÇÃO RADICAL SPORTS CLUB/ BOITUVA 

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO 

RADICAL SPORT CLUB/ P M BOITUVA 

Total Tm 

35:25.959 

35:42.286 

35:56.968 

35:57.422 

36:07.972 

36:10.651 

36:11.706 

36:15.425 

36:22.527 

36:27.867 

36:29.795 

37:09.202 

37:24.003 

37:30.569 

37:47.234 

37:56.880 

38:25.419 

38:36.161 

38:49.062 

39:58.097 

40:06.708 

41:42.558 

Diff 

16.327 

31.009 

31.463 

42.013 

44.692 

45.747 

49.466 

56.568 

1:01.908 

1:03.836 

1:43.243 

1:58.044 

2:04.610 

2:21.275 

2:30.921 

2:59.460 

3:10.202 

3:23.103 

4:32.138 

4:40.749 

6:16.599 

Gap 

16.327 

14.682 

0.454 

10.550 

2.679 

1.055 

3.719 

7.102 

5.340 

1.928 

39.407 

14.801 

6.566 

16.665 

9.646 

28.539 

10.742 

12.901 

1:09.035 

8.611 

1:35.850 

Avg. Speed 

47,414 

47,053 

46,732 

46,722 

46,495 

46,438 

46,415 

46,336 

46,185 

46,072 

46,032 

45,218 

44,920 

44,789 

44,459 

44,271 

43,723 

43,520 

43,279 

42,033 

41,883 

40,279 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

S23 M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

106 

131 

102 

114 

119 

137 

111 

120 

103 

101 

117 

134 

128 

115 

130 

112 

132 

110 

123 

125 

CBC License 

30.11284.09 

04.8783.08 

02.7980.09 

02.7991.09 

03.16967.12 

04.14374.11 

13.12372.10 

03.22677.14 

02.6726.07 

05.20138.13 

03.25990.15 

04.20583.13 

04.10699.10 

30.14009.11 

04.13550.11 

02.26950.15 

04.14939.11 

04.29085.16 

04.14377.11 

04.8078.09 

Name 

CAIO GODOY ORMENESE* 

ENDRIGO DA ROSA PEREIRA* 

LUCAS RIBEIRO MOTTA* 

ANDRÉ EDUARDO GOHR* 

RAFAEL PATTERO ROSA* 

LUIS FERNANDO GOMES TREVISAN* 

VICTOR FERNANDES SILVA LIMA DE SOUZA* 

RAPHAEL HENRIQUE PIRES* 

EDUARDO PEREIRA PINI* 

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS* 

GABRIEL MACHADO DA SILVA* 

HUMBERTO HIGINO SILVA FERREIRA* 

ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SANTOS GUIMARAES* 

VINICIUS CORREA WOITKE* 

CAIO FERNANDO DE SANTANA MESQUITA* 

VITOR CLAUDIONOR LINHARES* 

JOAO GABRIEL LISBOA FERREIRA BASTOS* 

RAFAEL SOARES GOMES DA SILVA* 

VITOR FERNANDES DA FONSECA* 

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS QUIRINO* 

Club/Team 

AVULSO 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

AVAI/FLORIANOPOLIS/APGF 

BRUCICLE - ASSOCIAÇÃO BRUSQUENSE DE CICLISMO 

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO 

SAO FRANCISCO SAUDE/POWARADE/SME RIBEIRAO PRETO 

AVULSO 

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO 

AVAI/FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF 

ACE/NEOBOX/1009/GREENMAX/APIS 

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO 

PRO CYCLING TEAM ADF 

GREEN BIKE/PIRACICABA 

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

AVULSO 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

AVULSO 

EQUIPE DE CICLISMO TAUBATÉ 

FUNVIC SOUL CYCLES / CARREFOUR 

Total Tm 

36:33.597 

36:40.798 

36:49.177 

36:58.658 

37:18.793 

37:36.761 

37:43.200 

37:49.079 

37:51.696 

37:54.134 

38:18.414 

38:20.786 

38:45.162 

38:52.970 

40:13.164 

40:27.375 

43:02.248 

1:05:29.143 

Diff 

7.201 

15.580 

25.061 

45.196 

1:03.164 

1:09.603 

1:15.482 

1:18.099 

1:20.537 

1:44.817 

1:47.189 

2:11.565 

2:19.373 

3:39.567 

3:53.778 

6:28.651 

28:55.546 

Gap 

7.201 

8.379 

9.481 

20.135 

17.968 

6.439 

5.879 

2.617 

2.438 

24.280 

2.372 

24.376 

7.808 

1:20.194 

14.211 

2:34.873 

22:26.895 

Avg. Speed 

45,952 

45,802 

45,628 

45,433 

45,024 

44,666 

44,539 

44,423 

44,372 

44,325 

43,856 

43,811 

43,352 

43,207 

41,771 

41,526 

39,036 

25,654 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2016 11:28:51 
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